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Riverdog Lollygaggers 500
Machine

Thundering Herd
Paycheck Players
Marauders
Salmonseekers

Run 2 Destroy
&#127944;Homer's Hitmen
Redskins

Tackling Dummies
Sultans of El Segundo
Deacons

Replacements

W L
126 55
125 57
112 70
103 79
102 80
97 85
96 86
96 86
89 91
81 101
79 101
74 107
70 112

O P N O N O O O O O O O+ H

Dr. Funkenstein the kiwi Texan Colorad@ toltlé€dtive

Total Points

Machine

Riverdog Lollygaggers 500
Marauders

Run 2 Destroy
&#127944;Homer's Hitmen
Thundering Herd
Paycheck Players
Salmonseekers

Sultans of El Segundo
Replacements

Redskins

Tackling Dummies
Deacons

2453.80
2418.20
2269.90
2229.00
2220.00
2208.90
2181.90
2142.20
2026.60
1998.10
1978.60
1885.90
1879.70

Dr. Funkenstein the kiwi Texan Colorado t486Qve

PCT
0.695
0.687
0.615
0.566
0.560
0.533
0.527
0.527
0.495
0.445
0.440
0.409
0.385
0.115

PF
26188.50
27063.40
24555.70
24078.60
23487.10
23420.80
23167.30
23133.50
23006.10
21862.10
22019.40
20914.40
21474.70
16597.10

PA
22675.40
22608.10
22801.00
22837.70
22883.20
22888.30
22907.80
22910.40
22920.20
23008.20
22996.10
23081.10
23038.00
23413.20
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PTS
2418.20
2453.80
2208.90
2181.90
2269.90
2142.20
2229.00
2220.00
1978.60
1885.90
2026.60
1879.70
1998.10
1490.90
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